Portfolio
TD520058EN   page 1
July 22, 2020 1:56 PM
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Reflector
Spun aluminum or painted die cast
aluminum reflector with a lensed
upper optical chamber providing

rectangular pattern.
L100MB=Black finished metal hexagonal-cell louver - controls light spill while retaining lamp optics.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LSR2B05SP158030D010P
Housing Lumens1 Distribution1 CRI CCT
Round
LSR2B = LED 2” Aperture, Round Surface Mount
LSRWM2B = LED 2” Aperture, Round Surface Wall Mount
LSRUD2B = LED 2” Aperture, Surface Wall Mount Up/
Down (requires 2 trims)
Square
LSSQ2B = LED 2” Round Aperture, Square Surface Mount
(uses round trim)
LSSQWM2B = LED 2” Round Aperture, Square Surface
Wall Mount (uses round trim)
LSSQUD2B = LED 2” Round Aperture, Square Surface
Wall Mount Up/Down (requires 2 trims)
5=500 lumens
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
SP15=15°4
NFL25=25°
FL40=40°
WFL55=55°
80=80 CRI minimum
90=90 CRI minimum
97=97 CRI minimum
80 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
90 CRI
24=2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
97 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
9030D2W=1800-3000K Dim 2 Warm5
Driver Cylinder Finish
D010=0-10V Dimming,1% to 100%, 120V-277V
D010TR=0-10V or Line Voltage Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
P=Matte White
MB=Matte Black
SL=Silver paint
BZ=Bronze
SAMPLE NUMBER: 2LBD3LI
Trim Reflector Flange Finish
2LB=2” LED D=Round spun downlight
DL=Round Downlight lensed spun reflector
DC=Round Cast Downlight2
LCD=Round Lensed cast downlight2
3=Rimless LI=Specular Clear3
H=Semi-Specular Clear3
WMH=Warm Haze3
WH=Wheat3
GPH=Graphite Haze3
B=Specular Black3
MW=Matte White
MB=Matte Black6
MMS=Matte Metallic Silver6
Notes:
 1 Nominal Lumens will vary depending on selected color, driver and reflector finish.
 2 Only available with Matte White, Matte metallic silver and Matte Black Finishes.
 3 Not available on DC (die cast) distributions.
 4 Offered up to 1000 lumens.
 5 Offered in 25°, 40°, 55° distribution 1000/1500 lumens.

LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
VIA WET LED
ORDER GUIDE
VIAWETASYS HLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID PROTECTIVE OPTICS OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
VIAWETASYS -via wet
asymmetric surface
TMG - Tempered Clear Glass
PYC - Clear Polycarbonated
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
LED - high
performance LED
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
500 - min. low output 500lm/ft
750 - max. medium output 750lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
50 - 5000k
GSM
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING POWER FEED FINISH
Standard sections - 3', 4'
For all other specify length
#FT - nominal length in feet
Continuous Run - 4' sections
joint together
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V
D1 - 1% dimming 0-10V
DA - Dali
1 - 1 circuit
+#EM - emergency light circuit
+#NL - night light circuit
+GTD### - generator transfer
device, 120V or 277V
GSM - Gasketed
surface mount
EF - end feed
TF - top feed
W - matte white
AL - aluminum
CF# - custom finish
specify RAL#
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Via Wet offers architectural lighting
for wet locations in both exterior and
interior applications. With a simple
3¾" high by 4½" wide profile of
extruded aluminum, Via Wet can be
installed in recessed, ceiling, wall, or
pendant mounting.
Fully sealed, Via Wet is suitable for extreme
weather condition, -20ºC/-4ºF to 40ºC/104ºF.
CROSS SECTION
4 1/2"
3 3/4"
VIAWETASYS
up to 103 lm/w performance